Form PTO-1595	RECORDATION FOR		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	PATENTS	ONLY	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
			Attorney Docket No. MS1-3129US	
	Patents and Trademarks: P	lease record the attached I	d original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address		
Zhouchen Lin	09/14/2006	Name: <u>Microsof</u>	t Corporation	
Lifeng Wang	09/14/2006	Internal		
Tian Fang	09/14/2006	Address:		
Xu Yang	09/14/2006			
Xuan Yu	09/14/2006			
	09/14/2006	Stroot Address: O	ne Microsoft Way	
Xiaoou Tang	09/14/2006	Street Address. O	HE MICIOSOIL WZY	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(le	s) attached? 🗌 Yes 🗵 No			
3. Nature of conveyance:		City: Redmond S	tate: WA Zip: 98052-6399	
⊠ Assignment	☐ Merger			
Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	Additional name(s)	& address(es) attached? Yes No	
Other.		Additional hame(s)	a doctess(es) attached [] Tes [] No	
Execution Dates: are listed with names of 1.	f conveying parties in box			
Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the				
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent Registration	n No.(s)	
11/532,052, filed 9/14/2006				
 Additional number(s) attached				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence				
concerning document should be mail		6. Total number of app	lications and patents involved 1	
		- T. 16 (47 050 4		
Name: Lee & Hayes, PLLC		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	3.41) \$40.00	
		☐ Enclosed		
Internal Address:		│	e charged to deposit account	
421 W. Riverside, Suite 500 Spokane, WA 99201, 509-324-9	256	8. Deposit account nu	mber:	
, ,			40.0700	
City: Spokane State: WA Zip 99201			12-0769	
		(Attach duplicate copy	of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 				
Brian G. Hart, Reg# 44421	/Brian G. Hart Reg. No. 44421/		09/18/2006	
Marries of Doman Cinning				
Name of Person Signing Signature Date				

MS Docket No. 316797.01 (QC Docket No. MS1-3129US)

PATENT ASSI	<u>enment</u>
WE, Zhouchen Lin, Lifeng Wang.	Tian Fang, Xu Yang, Xuan Yu, Jian Wang,
and Xiaoou Tang ("ASSIGNOR"), have invented	subject matter ("INVENTION") disclosed
and/or claimed in a patent application entitled	i "Real-Time Rendering of Realistic Rain "
("APPLICATION"), which:	
	cuted PATENT ASSIGNMENT. ASSIGNOR
	ests, ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives, of
	iverside Avenue, Suite 500, Spokane,
Washington 99201, who are	associated with customer number 22801
	(U.S. Serial No. , filed) this
APPLICATION'S U.S. Serial No	ımber and filing date, when known;
was filed on and was given	
is filed concurrently herewit	
	gton Corporation, on behalf of itself and
its successors and assigns ("ASSIGNEE"), is ent	
entire and exclusive rights, title and interest in	
(and all other applications and patents derived	
applications, in and for the United States, its t	erritories, and all foreign countries
("APPLICATION DERIVATIVES"));	
-	tion, the receipt of which is hereby
acknowledged by the ASSIGNOR, the ASSIGNO	
the ASSIGNEE, the entire and exclusive rights,	
the APPLICATION (and APPLICATION DERIVATI	
	instruments and documents required for
the making and prosecution of the APPLICATIO	
litigation regarding letters patent derived ther	
and perfecting title to the APPLICATION (and A	
9/14/2006	Zhou Chen Lin
DATE	Zhouchen Lin
9/14/2006 DATE	Lifeng Wang
DATE	Lifeng Wang
4/14/2006	Tian Fang
DATE	Tian Fang
9/14/2006	Xu Yang
DATE	Xu Yang
9/14/2006	xuan Yu
DATE	Xuan Yu

Page 1 of 2

M5 Docket No. 316797.01 (OC Docket No. MS1-3129U5)

9/14/2506
DATE
9/14/2006
DATE

Jian Wang

Xiaoou Tang

Page 2 of 2